=== 2017 Hidden River Chase Results

Race 19: 12:20 PM Boys 1st Jr 4x
Final

Place Bow

Organization

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th
11th

12th

150
152

147
157
155
148
154

158
156
149
191

153

TESD A (S. Connell)

South Jersey Rowing Club A (C.
O'Neill)

Crescent (J. Kimrey)
Germantown Friends (R. Allon)
TESD B (K. Wiley)

Haddon Twp A (V. Fitzpatrick)

The Haverford School (A.
D'Arcangelo)
Haddon Twp C (E. Shuttleworth)

Haddon Twp B (D. Wakeley)
Pegasus (Z. Miles)

South Jersey Rowing Club (E.
Placeholder9)

14:42.80
14:54.73

15:10.88
15:18.00
15:25.34
15:28.85
16:03.61

16:03.67
16:06.89
17:17.49
18:15.80

Bonner and Prendergast (A. McElwee) 18:35.80

1.4%

3.2%
4.0%
4.8%
5.2%
9.2%

9.2%
9.5%
17.5%
24.1%

26.4%

00:11.93

00:16.15
00:07.12
00:07.34
00:03.51
00:34.76

00:00.06
00:03.22
01:10.60
00:58.31

00:20.00

01:30

12:20:21.88
12:20:40.52

12:19:12.36
12:22:23.09
12:21:58.50
12:19:28.54
12:21:26.66

12:22:46.39
12:22:05.85
12:20:01.04
12:39:37.57

12:21:05.56

12:35:04.68
12:35:35.25

12:34:23.24
12:37:41.09
12:37:23.84
12:34:57.39
12:37:30.27

12:38:50.06
12:38:12.74
12:37:18.53
12:57:53.37

12:38:11.36
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Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

3150 33|20 34|90 36|60 38|30 40|00

! ! ! ! !

RPN 14:42.80 ~ 150 TESD A
N 14:54.73 = 152 South Jersey Rowing Club A
RN 15:10.88 -~ 147 Crescent
LR 15:18.00 -~ 157 Germantown Friends
RSNSOI 15:25.34 = 155 TESDB
BN 15:2885 = .. 148 Haddon Twp A
TN 16:03.61 = 154 The Haverford School
Bt 16:03.67 = . 158 Haddon Twp C
Ot 16:06.89 = . 156 Haddon Twp B
Wth LAY 149 Pegasus
e CA85.80 191 South Jersey Rowing Club
12th -~ 18:35.80 153 Bonner and Prendergast
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