Race 19: 12:20 PM Boys 1st Jr 4x													
Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Penalty	Start	Finish					
1st	150	TESD A (S. Connell)	14:42.80				12:20:21.88	12:35:04.68					
2nd	152	South Jersey Rowing Club A (C. O'Neill)	14:54.73	1.4%	00:11.93		12:20:40.52	12:35:35.25					
3rd	147	Crescent (J. Kimrey)	15:10.88	3.2%	00:16.15		12:19:12.36	12:34:23.24					
4th	157	Germantown Friends (R. Allon)	15:18.00	4.0%	00:07.12		12:22:23.09	12:37:41.09					
5th	155	TESD B (K. Wiley)	15:25.34	4.8%	00:07.34		12:21:58.50	12:37:23.84					
6th	148	Haddon Twp A (V. Fitzpatrick)	15:28.85	5.2%	00:03.51		12:19:28.54	12:34:57.39					
7th	154	The Haverford School (A. D'Arcangelo)	16:03.61	9.2%	00:34.76		12:21:26.66	12:37:30.27					
8th	158	Haddon Twp C (E. Shuttleworth)	16:03.67	9.2%	00:00.06		12:22:46.39	12:38:50.06					
9th	156	Haddon Twp B (D. Wakeley)	16:06.89	9.5%	00:03.22		12:22:05.85	12:38:12.74					
10th	149	Pegasus (Z. Miles)	17:17.49	17.5%	01:10.60		12:20:01.04	12:37:18.53					
11th	191	South Jersey Rowing Club (E. Placeholder9)	18:15.80	24.1%	00:58.31		12:39:37.57	12:57:53.37					
12th	153	Bonner and Prendergast (A. McElwee)	18:35.80	26.4%	00:20.00	01:30	12:21:05.56	12:38:11.36					

Place Bow	Orga	nization	Net Time	%	Delta	Penalty	Start	Finish		
3150	3320	3490	3660		3830	4000				
1st	II		<u> </u>			42.80 - 1	50 TESD A			
2nd					14:54.7	3 1	52 South Jerse	ey Rowing Club A		
3rd		15:10.88 -					147 Crescent			
4th	15:18.00 -						157 Germantown Friends			
5th	15:25.34						155 TESD B			
6th	15:28.85 -						148 Haddon Twp A			
7th	16:03.61					1	154 The Haverford School			
8th	16:03.67 -					1	158 Haddon Twp C			
9th	16:06.89					1	156 Haddon Twp B			
10th	17:17.49					14	19 Pegasus			
11th	18:15.80					19	91 South Jerse	ey Rowing Club		
12th = 18:35.80								153 Bonner and Prendergast		